
646 THE CANADIAN MINING JOURNAL. Oct. i, 1911

Society Girl........................ .............. 52 433
Idaho .................................... .............. 34 47
Knob Hill........................... ............. 228 3,041
Sweetgrass.......................... ............ 6 38
Molly Gibson.................... .............. 90 726
Van Roi, milled................ ............ 800 25,489
Arlington............................ 29
Other mines........................ 8,676

Total.......................... .............. 2,737 100,423

Rossland Shipments.

Centre Star ..................... , 135,982
Le Roi No. 2..................... 18,941
Le Roi No. 2, milled___ 15,500
Le Roi................................. 10,238
Other mines....................... 448

Athelston........................ .................. 295 5,138
Napoleon........................ .................. 155 ■ 6,825
Unnamed ........................ .................. 410 2,543
Emma........................... ................... 302 302

3,485

Total ..................... ...................10,009 263,279

B. C. ORE SHIPMENTS.

Another Sloean property was added to this year’s list 
producing mines last week when the Panama shipped 40 too® 
of ore to the Trail smelter. The ore shipments for the west 
ending September 16th totalled 18,243 tons, and for the yea< 
to date 1,194,076 tons. The smelter receipts for the week and 
year respectively were 13,901 tons and 1,111,262 tons.

Boundary Shipments.

Total........................................... 5,062 176,109

Boundary Shipments.

Mother Lode.................. ................. 5,240 207,935
Rawhide ......................... 17,530
Jack Pot ....................... ................. 266 19,521
Athelston........................ 5,138
Napoleon........................ .................. 155 6,825
Unnamed ........................ 2,543
Emma............................... 302
Other mines................. , 623 565

Total...................... 883,359

Consolidated Company’s Receipts.

Mother Lode ...................................... 6,930 219,985
Rawhide .............................................. 1,796 22,881
Jack Pot ........................................... 365 19,886
Athelstan ............................................ 335 5,750
Unnamed............................................. 486 3,538
Other mines..................................................... 630,691

Total........................................... 9,912 902,731

Rossland Shipments.

Centre Star ......................... .......... 3,400 142,858
Le Roi No. 2......................... ........ 506 19,447
Le Roi No. 2, milled .......... ........ 300 11,100
Le Roi....................................... .... 560 10,842
Other mines............................. 457

Total ....................................... 4,774 184,704

Trail, B.C.

Centre Star........................................ 3,904 135,982
Sullivan............................................... 218 12,406
Le Roi No. 2 ..................................... 391 18,941
Le Roi................................................. 467 10,238
Richmond-Eureka ............................ 31 1,633
St. Eugene ........................................ 31 1,633
Rambler-Cariboo .............................. 32 1,115
Hewitt................................................. 31 246
Emerald............................................... 43 1,361
Society Girl...........................   52 433
Idaho.................................................... 34 47
Queen .................................................. 420 14,490
Knob Hill........................................... 228 3,041
Sweetgrass.......................................... 6 38
Molly Gibson..................................... 90 726
Van Roi.............................................. 95 930
Arlington............................................. 13 29
Other mines..................................................... 35,155

Total.......................................... 5,763 226,937

B. C. Copper Company’s Receipts. 

Greenwood, B. C.

Mother Lode...................................... 5,240 207,935
Rawhide.............................................. 3,341 17,530
Jack Pot............................................ 266 19,521

Slocan-Kootenay Shipments.

Molly Gibson..................................... 103
Van Roi, milled................................ 800
Molly Gibson, milled ....................... 300
Panama..................................................... 40
Sullivan ............................................... 646
St. Eugene, milled........................... 420
Richmond-Eureka .............................. 122
Ruth .......................................................... 35
Rambler-Cariboo .... ......................... 92
Queen, milled..................................... 420
Granite-Poorman, milled ............... 250
Nugget, milled.................................... 110
Emerald .................................................... 88
Society Girl............................................. 24
Second Relief .................................... 46
Knob Hill................................................ 61
Other mines ....................................................

Total ......................................... 3,557

B. C. Copper Company’s Receipts.

Greenwood, B.C.

Mother Lode ...................................... 6,930
Rawhide ................................. ......... 1,796
Silver Cliff.......................................................
Standard ...........................................................

829 
27,449 

2,700 
40 
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